CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

LA PRUEBA: Duatlon Escolar Museo de la Ciencia
Y LEON FECHA: 13 de Mayo de 2012

TRIATLON
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DORSAL TIEMPO
1
190
7
82
142
152
176
177
178
179
183
185
8
9
11
12
15
18
21
38
53
66
68
84
168
172
175
184
301 0:06:57
115 0:07:20
112 0:07:21
182 0:07:21
140 0:07:22
173 0:07:27
160 0:09:03
48 0:09:40
102 NO PRE
107 NO PRE
113 NO PRE
167 NO PRE
40 0:06:12
133 0:06:21
146 0:06:31
62 0:07:05
134 0:07:11
81 0:07:15
126 0:07:23
69 0:07:23
116 0:07:24
93 0:07:25
42 0:07:26
30 NO PRE
121 NO PRE
122 NO PRE
150 NO PRE
153 NO PRE

NOMBRE*

04-05 FEMENINO

GORDALIZA GARCIA, ALBA
GOZALO CACHORRO, MAR
DEL RIO MURIOZ, NEREA
TEJEDA ROMON, ALEJANDRA
GONZALEZ ZARZUELA, LARA
PEDRAZA DE FRUTOS, ANGELA
BERMEJO ARANGO, MARINA
CLAVERO PEREZ, LUCIA
CLAVERO PEREZ, NATALIA
ESTAIRE DIMAS, CLAUDIA
LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, MARIETTA
PEREZ BALLESTEROS, MARIA VICTORIA

04-05 MASCULINO

GOBERNADO GARRIDO, ALFONSO
MARTIN MARTIN, ALVAR

LAZARO DELGADO, BRUNO

DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS
CARMONA PALACIO, FERNANDO
DELGADO HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ RINCON, MARIO
BRODHURST MAYORGA, HUGO
GARCIA MUROZ, MARC
ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ, RICARDO
MOLLON GONZALEZ, HUGO
TORREGO DiEZ, NACHO

ROMEO ABAD, SERGIO

ACEBES FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
ARCOS GAGO, ANTONIO

PALACIO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDER

BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BASSOLS, IRIS

ZARZUELA GOMEZ, PAULA
LAZARO DELGADO, LUNA

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, CAROLINA
BLANCO GONZALEZ, ANDREA
ALONSO BOIZA, LAURA

DIEZ DE LA FUENTE, ANGELA
EJARQUE JULVE, IRIS

PLACER GARCIA, ANGELA
DELGADO HERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
BLANCO GONZALEZ, MARIA
ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ, CARMEN

BENJAMIN MASCULINO
CAVIA SANZ, DANIEL

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, RAUL
GONZALEZ LAZARO, VICTOR
LONGARELA FUENTE, BRUNO
GORDALIZA GARCIA, SANTIAGO
TEJEDA ROMON, JAIME
MARTIN GARCIA, JORGE
MOLLON GONZALEZ, VICTOR
DEL RIO MUNOZ, SHEILA
RODRIGUEZ ROJO, ALVARO
DA CRUZ HERNANDEZ, JORGE
AGUADO MANCHON, MARCOS
SANZ CUESTA, GERARDO

ZANI PUICERCOS, GUILLERMO
ESCRIBANO FRAILE, PABLO
ROMEO ABAD, IVAN

EQUIPO/CENTRO ESCOLAR*

RONDILLA-TRIPI

TRIATLON CUELLAR

TRIATLON CUELLAR

DOMINICOS

TRIATLON CUELLAR

COLEGIO AVE MARIA

MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
MOLPESA UNIVEST

C.P TERESA INIGO DE TORO
MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
LICENCIA DE UN DIA

MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
CPI PONCE DE LESN

LA ENSENANZA

CPI PONCE DE LESN

MIGUEL DELIBES

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

COL. AGUSTINAS MISIONERAS
MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

CPI PONCE DE LESN

CANAL DE CASTILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

LICENCIA DE UN DIA

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR

MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
C.P TERESA INIGO DE TORO
TRIATLON CUELLAR

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

CPI PONCE DE LESN

CPI PONCE DE LESN
TRIATLON CUELLAR

COL. AGUSTINAS MISIONERAS

LAGUNA

RONDILLA-TRIPI

LICENCIA DE UN DIA

C.P TERESA INIGO DE TORO
RONDILLA-TRIPI

DOMINICOS

CPI PONCE DE LESN

MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
TRIATLON CUELLAR
INDEPENDIENTE

MOPESA UNIVEST TRIATHON TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

CPI PONCE DE LESN

CPI PONCE DE LESN

TRIATLON CUELLAR

CPI PONCE DE LESN

CATEGORIA*

PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF
PBJF

PBJM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM
PBIM

BJF
BJF
BIJF
BJF
BIJF
BJF
BIJF
BJF
BIJF
BJF
BIJF
BJF
BIJF

BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
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169
194

203
144
214
270
201
212
208
128
83

217
174
187
138
186
43
98
181
226
143
149
224

359
166
304
141
39

189
279

105
78
318
311
313
312
300
147
314
316
327

170
19
51
76

61
59
163
188
99
180
31
55
60

NO PRE
NO PRE

0:10:40
0:11:04
0:12:05
0:12:15
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:49
0:14:01
NO PRE

0:10:01
0:10:06
0:10:31
0:11:01
0:11:02
0:11:24
0:12:01
0:12:14
0:13:25
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:17:14
0:17:19
0:19:09
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:24:00
NO PRE

0:15:27
0:15:31
0:15:47
0:17:52
0:20:50
0:21:05
0:22:35
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:17:55
0:18:44
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:15:09
0:15:45
0:15:50
0:16:45
0:17:32
0:17:35
0:17:36
NO PRE
NO PRE

YUSTOS BLANCO, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ ARRANZ, JUAN ALVARO

ALEVIN FEMENINO

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, ESTHER
RODRIGUEZ BENITO, LUCIA
BARBERO GONZALEZ, SILVIA
GARCIA SAN JOSé, MARINA
CONCELLON PEDRERO, ANDREA
OLIVEROS PELLITERO, SANDRA
CONCELLON PEDRERO, MIRIAM
ZARZUELA MARTIN, MARIA
TORREGO DiEZ, BLANCA

ALEVIN MASCULINO
1ZQUIERDO ALCAZAR, ALFONSO
ARANDA MADURGA, DIEGO
DEL CAMPO MUROZ, TOMAS
FRAILE ARRANZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ SANZ, MIGUEL
DE JORGE PéREZ, CARLOS
DIEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL
GARCIA CABRERO, JAVIER
DOMINGO CARDABA, IVAN
MUROZ HERNANDO, DIEGO
VICENTE GOMEZ, IKER
MANRIQUE POLO, FERNANDO

INFANTIL FEMENINO
MARTIN MARTIN, SARA
FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO, LUCIA
GARCIA SANCHO, ANGELA
MURNOZ HERNANDO, MARINA
CAVIA SANZ, PAULA

MACIAS GARCIA DE LA PASTORA, ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ ARRANZ, MARTA YAIZA

INFANTIL MASCULINO
GARCIA ROSA, HUGO

SANZ CRISTOBAL, GUILLERMO
GARCIA HERRANZ, CHRISTIAN
DOMINGO CARDABA, ALVARO
ZARZUELA GOMEZ, ALVARO
PASCUAL RUANO, ALVARO
CRIADO ESTEBAN, ADRIAN
FERRERO NAVARRO, VICTOR
ALONSO SANCHO, ANDRES
SANCHEZ BAEZA, BRUNO
MINGUELA DELRIO, VICTOR

CADETE FEMENINO

DIEZ DE LA FUENTE, ELENA
ACEBES FERNANDEZ, NOELIA
GARCIA CALLE, ITZIAR
RODRIGUEZ BENITO, INES

CADETE MASCULINO
LOAYZA PAZ, LEYTON
1IZQUIERDO ALCAZAR, JAIME
GOMEZ VALENCIA, DIEGO

VILLARREAL RAMIREZ, ANDRES STEWARD

FERNANDEZ SAMPEDRO, ADRIAN
GARCIA CABRERO, DAVID
ALONSO PRIETO, DANIEL

GARIJO MEDINA, CARLOS
JIMENEZ VIZCAINO, LUIS

CPI PONCE DE LESN
TRIATLON CUELLAR

RONDILLA-TRIPI

TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA
TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

MIGUEL DELIBES

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
LICENCIA DE UN DIA

CPI PONCE DE LESN
MIGUEL DELIBES
LICENCIA DE UN DIA
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES
INDEPENDIENTE

MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR

CLARET ARANDA
IES EMILIO FERRARI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
LAGUNA

IES EMILIO FERRARI
TRIATLON CUELLAR

IES EMILIO FERRARI
CASINO DE LA UNION
TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
IES EMILIO FERRARI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL

IES EMILIO FERRARI

CASINO DE LA UNION
TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA

TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
IES EMILIO FERRARI
RONDILLA-TRIPI

IES EMILIO FERRARI
INDEPENDIENTE
RONDILLA-TRIPI

DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO

BIM
BIM

ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF

ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM

IFF
IFF
IFF
IFF
IFF
IFF
IFF
IFF

IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM

CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF

cbm
CDM
cbm
CDM
cbm
CDM
cbm
CDM
cbm
CDM



